3/3/2026

DEMOCRAT PRIMARY
BALLOT BY MAILREC'D

VUID NAME
2000437510 BARNHART, ALMA
1012687431 CROSS, JO ANN
120787226 IRVINE, JILL
1012535730 KILLOUGH, VICKI
1083989829 OROZCO, SAMUEL
1012485973 WASHINGTON, GREGORY

PCT SENT REC'D

107
426
215C
105
318
433

2/12/26
2/20/26
2/17/26
2/17/26
2/12/26
2/19/26

2/26/26
2/26126
2/26126
2/26126
2/26/26
2/26/26

2/27/2026



