

3/3/2026  
DEMOCRAT PRIMARY  
BALLOT BY MAIL REC'D

2/27/2026

VOID	NAME	PCT	SENT	REC'D
2000437510	BARNHART, ALMA	107	2/12/26	2/26/26
1012687431	CROSS, JO ANN	426	2/20/26	2/26/26
120787226	IRVINE, JILL	215C	2/17/26	2/26/26
1012535730	KILLOUGH, VICKI	105	2/17/26	2/26/26
1083989829	OROZCO, SAMUEL	318	2/12/26	2/26/26
1012485973	WASHINGTON, GREGORY	433	2/19/26	2/26/26